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AYUSHMAN BHARAT CARDS


2335. SMT. KANTA KARDAM:


Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:


(a) the number of Ayushman Bharat cards issued by Government in the country especially in

Uttar Pradesh so far; and


(b) the details of the eligible beneficiaries who are yet to be enrolled under the Ayushman Bharat

Scheme in the country including Uttar Pradesh?


ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND

FAMILY WELFARE

(DR. BHARATI PRAVIN PAWAR)


(a) & (b): Ayushman cards have been created against 23.53 crore beneficiaries verified under

Ayushman Bharat- Pradhan Mantri Jan Arogya Yojana (AB-PMJAY). This includes

Ayushman cards created for beneficiaries of State scheme. With respect to the State of Uttar

Pradesh, Ayushman cards have been created against 2.6 crore beneficiaries.

*****
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